ﬁ CHALLENGER
TOUR

CITY, COUNTRY
Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic

TOURNAMENT DATES
7-13 August 2023

RD Open 2023 Santo Domingo

SURFACE
Green Clay

CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY
Challenger 125 $160,000

STATUS

NAT. |

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES|

., 4 COL BARRIENTOS, Nicolas
SWE GORANSSON, Andre
AUS HARRIS, Andrew

USA HARRISON, Christian

PER BUENO, Gonzalo
ARG FICOVICH, Juan Pablo

BRA BOSCARDIN DIAS, Pedro
BRA HEIDE, Gustavo

MEX HACH VERDUGO, Hans
MEX REYES-VARELA, Miguel Angel

. we POM CID SUBERVI, Roberto
DOM HARDT, Nick

. we DOMBELTRE ROSARIO, Jasel Alfredo

DOM GANDINI, Alejandro Jose

URU CAROU, Ignacio
ARG MONZON, Ignacio

SantoDomingo2023

PER HUERTAS DEL PINO, Conner
PER PANTA, Jorge

BRA PUCINELLI DE ALMEIDA, Matheus
BRA REIS DA SILVA, Joao Lucas

BRA ALVES, Mateus
BRA RIBEIRO, Eduardo

ECU HIDALGO, Diego
COL RODRIGUEZ, Cristian

BOL DELLIEN, Hugo
BOL DELLIEN, Murkel

«PR BRA SAKAMOTO, Pedro
JPN UCHIDA, Kaichi
DOM BERTRAN, Peter
POR OLIVEIRA, Goncalo

VEN MARTINEZ, Luis David
AUS SMITH, John-Patrick

16

ATP Tour © Copyright 2014

SEEDED TEAMS RANK PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

POINTS

ALTERNATES

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

1 |BARRIENTOS, Nicolas / GORANSSON, Andre 138|WINNER
2 |MARTINEZ, Luis David / SMITH, John-Patrick 187|FINALIST
3 |HACH VERDUGO, Hans / REYES-VARELA, Miguel Angel 214 |SEMI-FINALIST

4 |HIDALGO, Diego / RODRIGUEZ, Cristian 266|QUARTER-FINALIST
FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com |FIRST ROUND

$9,350
$5,440
$3,250
$1,930
$1,080

125
75
45
25

0

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

‘Advanced (618) . On site (809)
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